
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 鈴鹿高専 A 4291 奥野　浩佑･3 4294 湯田　功稀･3 4297 田中　大輝･2 4287 岡山　元志郎･3 42.99 Q
2 高田中 　 2535 国分　祐樹･3 2545 中之宮　知樹･2 2537 福井　康大･3 2532 大道　卓也･3 45.82 Q
3 稲生 C 400 水谷　昌希･2 402 毛利　勇貴･2 399 星野　新一郎･2 385 ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ　ﾙｲｽ･2 46.44
4 三重TFC A 4097 大永　真也･ 4098 菅瀬　千尋･ 4100 前田　大輝･ 4096 岩嵜　孝紀･ 46.72
5 稲生 F 441 古川　敬太･1 438 林田　勇気･1 440 吉澤　剛･1 398 舩越　義宗･2 48.90
6 鈴鹿 C 1558 薮田　裕人･1 1540 宮﨑　泰輔･2 1538 藤脇　貴士･2 1897 位田　浩大･1 49.11

　
　

予選 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 稲生 A 403 柚木　正人･2 422 倉田　泰孝･1 430 山田　卓弥･1 391 下向　範明･2 45.17 Q
2 鈴鹿高専 B 4292 堀田　凌平･3 4299 前川　貴哉･2 4302 伊藤　慎吾･2 4681 菅　大彰･1 45.41 Q
3 神戸中 　 1874 近藤　星海･3 1892 山田　　駿･2 1891 深谷　有希･2 1880 川喜田剛志･2 45.77 q
4 神戸 　 452 菊澤　卓矢･2 474 久冨　佑樹･1 472 加藤　陸･1 471 小林　和樹･1 46.19 q
5 鈴鹿 B 1541 長野　俊太･1 1542 早瀬　和馬･1 1536 原　悠河･2 1535 種瀬　裕介･2 47.37

予選 ３組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 鈴鹿 A 1539 古市　健人･2 1533 安部　将史･2 1557 船戸　雄太･1 1556 田中　敬章･1 45.45 Q
2 石薬師 　 1041 河島　貴士･3 1040 古澤　一樹･3 1043 柳谷　典成･2 1042 大久保　雄斗･3 46.06 Q
3 稲生 B 420 鹿毛　翔太･1 418 岩田　翔爾･1 404 渡辺　尚大･2 431 山室　建人･1 47.83

一般男子　４×１００ｍR　　決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 鈴鹿高専 A 4291 奥野　浩佑･3 4294 湯田　功稀･3 4297 田中　大輝･2 4287 岡山　元志郎･3 42.87
2 鈴鹿高専 B 4292 堀田　凌平･3 4299 前川　貴哉･2 4302 伊藤　慎吾･2 4681 菅　大彰･1 45.09
3 稲生 A 403 柚木　正人･2 422 倉田　泰孝･1 430 山田　卓弥･1 391 下向　範明･2 45.25
4 鈴鹿 A 1539 古市　健人･2 1533 安部　将史･2 1557 船戸　雄太･1 1556 田中　敬章･1 45.60
5 石薬師 　 1041 河島　貴士･3 1040 古澤　一樹･3 1043 柳谷　典成･2 1042 大久保　雄斗･3 45.63
6 高田中 　 2535 国分　祐樹･3 2545 中之宮　知樹･2 2537 福井　康大･3 2532 大道　卓也･3 45.72
7 神戸中 　 1874 近藤　星海･3 1892 山田　　駿･2 1891 深谷　有希･2 1880 川喜田剛志･2 45.82
8 神戸 　 452 菊澤　卓矢･2 474 久冨　佑樹･1 472 加藤　陸･1 471 小林　和樹･1 46.06

一般男子　４×１００ｍR　　予選



決勝 １組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 稲生 B 420 鹿毛　翔太･1 404 渡辺　尚大･2 421 北森　祥旦･1 431 山室　建人･1 3.45.45
2 鈴鹿高専 B 4296 小久保　元貴･2 4293 森　啓太･3 4690 林　遼太･1 4288 黒田　和良･3 3.50.83
3 鈴鹿 B 1556 田中　敬章･1 1535 種瀬　裕介･2 1538 藤脇　貴士･2 1558 薮田　裕人･1 3.55.27
4 稲生 E 389 黒川　直耶･2 386 大森　直輝･2 395 樋口　優雅･2 401 宮本　大資･2 3.57.10
5 稲生 F 441 古川　敬太･1 440 吉澤　剛･1 398 舩越　義宗･2 438 林田　勇気･1 3.57.13
6 鈴鹿 C 1897 位田　浩大･1 1537 福岡　淳･2 1534 稲川　諒和･2 1896 松谷　拓哉･1 4.03.29

　
決勝 ２組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 鈴鹿高専 A 4292 堀田　凌平･3 5-740 藤原　広資･4 4300 毛利　文律･2 4297 田中　大輝･2 3.36.84
2 稲生 C 400 水谷　昌希･2 402 毛利　勇貴･2 399 星野　新一郎･2 385 ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ　ﾙｲｽ･2 3.41.45
3 稲生 A 403 柚木　正人･2 422 倉田　泰孝･1 430 山田　卓弥･1 391 下向　範明･2 3.41.76
4 稲生 D 416 伊原　尚宏･1 424 竹尾　聡純･1 396 姫野　太朗･2 432 吉田　圭汰･1 3.43.00
5 鈴鹿 A 1533 安部　将史･2 1539 古市　健人･2 1542 早瀬　和馬･1 1536 原　悠河･2 3.44.82
6 石薬師 　 1043 柳谷　典成･2 1040 古澤　一樹･3 1041 河島　貴士･3 1042 大久保　雄斗･3 3.47.46
7 三重TFC 4098 菅瀬　千尋･ 4096 岩嵜　孝紀･ 4099 高木　浩太･ 4100 前田　大輝･ 3.48.90
8 神戸 　 471 小林　和樹･1 483 佐野　公亮･1 451 河村　憲･2 459 山口　諒太郎･2 3.50.46

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 鈴鹿高専 A 4292 堀田　凌平･3 5-740 藤原　広資･4 4300 毛利　文律･2 4297 田中　大輝･2 3.36.84
2 稲生 C 400 水谷　昌希･2 402 毛利　勇貴･2 399 星野　新一郎･2 385 ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ　ﾙｲｽ･2 3.41.45
3 稲生 A 403 柚木　正人･2 422 倉田　泰孝･1 430 山田　卓弥･1 391 下向　範明･2 3.41.76
4 稲生 D 416 伊原　尚宏･1 424 竹尾　聡純･1 396 姫野　太朗･2 432 吉田　圭汰･1 3.43.00
5 鈴鹿 A 1533 安部　将史･2 1539 古市　健人･2 1542 早瀬　和馬･1 1536 原　悠河･2 3.44.82
6 稲生 B 420 鹿毛　翔太･1 404 渡辺　尚大･2 421 北森　祥旦･1 431 山室　建人･1 3.45.45
7 石薬師 　 1043 柳谷　典成･2 1040 古澤　一樹･3 1041 河島　貴士･3 1042 大久保　雄斗･3 3.47.46
8 三重TFC 0 4098 菅瀬　千尋･ 4096 岩嵜　孝紀･ 4099 高木　浩太･ 4100 前田　大輝･ 3.48.90

一般男子４×４００ｍR


